V-1000 Press
The V-1000 upgradeable manual screen press is
designed and priced to meet the needs of the entry
level screen printer.
The V-1000 press uses the industry's most unique
floating head design which minimizes cost. Accurate
registration is achieved without the higher price
associated with machines of this capacity.

V
-1000_1208
How to order V-1000 press:
1- Choose tabletop or floor unit.
 (Tabletop is 4 color maximum.)
 (Floor model is 4 color or 6 color maximum.)
2- Choose number of tables/stations, 1 on tabletop 1-4 on floor unit
3- Choose number of colors, 1-4 on tabletop 1-6 on floor unit
Model # nomenclature
T = Tabletop (non rotary, one table, up to 4 colors)
1 (tabletop, non rotary) or 1 to 4 (floor unit, rotary) = # of Tables
1 to 4 (tabletop) or 1 to 6 (rotary floor unit) = # of Colors
Blank = Floor Model (rotary, 1 to 4 tables, up to 6 colors)
V1 = V-1000 Series entry level manual screen press
Never warp, high strength steel construction
Heat & solvent resistant rubber top (replaceable)
Neck guide to aid in garment positioning
4-bolt adjustable, pallet arm (included w/ pallet)
Elevated pallet for easy loading
25 Year Non-warping Pallet Warranty
Shirt Pallets
13" x 11.5" (33 x 29 cm)
14" x 14" (36 x 36 cm)
15" x 17"  (38 x 43 cm) Standard
10.5" x 17" (27 x 43 cm) Junior
17" x 21" (43 x 53 cm) Oversized
Single Long Sleeve Pallets
4" x 19" (10 x 48 cm)
6" x 19" (15 x 48 cm)
Hat Pallets
Jacket Hold Downs
The Quick-Stretch is for printing lined
garments like jackets, or delicate
fabrics where spray adhesive can't be
used. Fits around existing pallet.
Available for Many Pallet Sizes,
PLUS Sleeve & Custom Sizes
V-1000 Pallets and Accessories
Attachment contains:
(1) Hat pallet (3 sizes to choose from)